PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: Steamboat Springs RE-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $ 957,078.54 $11,484,942.50 $957,078.54 $10,527,863.96
August $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 957,078.54 $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $11,484,942.50 $1,914,157.08 $9,570,785.42
September $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 957,078.54 $ 957,078.54 $ 0.00 $11,484,942.50 $2,871,235.62 $ 8,613,706.88
October $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 957,078.54 $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $11,484,942.50 $3,828,314.16 $ 7,656,628.34
November $ 957,078.54 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 957,078.54 $ 957,078.54 $ 0.00 $11,484,942.50 $4,785,392.70 $ 6,699,549.80
December $ 903,066.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,991.58 $0.00 $ 905,057.86 $ 957,078.54 -$ 52,020.68 $11,106,856.63 $5,688,458.98 $5,418,397.65
January $ 902,379.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $2,167.38 $ 0.00 $904,547.24 $ 905,057.86 -$510.62 $11,102,738.11  $6,590,838.84 $4,511,899.27
February $902,430.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,167.38 $0.00 $ 904,597.57 $904,547.24 $50.33 $11,102,989.77 $7,493,269.03 $ 3,609,720.74
March $992,701.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $2,167.26 $ 0.00 $ 994,868.96 $ 904,597.57 $90,271.39 $11,464,075.84  $8,485,970.73 $2,978,105.11
April $992,701.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,167.26 $0.00 $ 994,868.96 $ 994,868.96 $0.00 $11,464,075.84 $9,478,672.43 $ 1,985,403.41
May $992,701.71 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $2,167.26 $ 0.00 $ 994,868.97 $ 994,868.96 $0.01 $11,464,075.84 $10,471,374.14 $992,701.70
June $ 992,606.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,167.26 $0.00 $994,774.23 $ 994,868.97 -$94.74 $11,463,981.11 $11,463,981.11 $0.00
TOTALS : $11,463,981.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 14,995.38 $ 0.00



